
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
23 
27 
12 
18 
87 
37 
2 

86 
84 
14 
20 
61 
5 

16 
10 
04 

10b 
42 

Name 
Andy Melvin 
Phil Kingham 
Reilly Harris 
Dan Pyanowski 
Brandon Lavender 
Michael Rand 
Wayne Nicolette 
Kevin Brumbaugh 
Dave Petzko 
Derek Holmes 
Douglas Fisher 
Chuck Van Nostrand 
Charles Smith 
Graham Earley 
Dave Harmison 
Joe Marcinski 
Max Mallinen 
Thomas Venturino 

Class 
FF 
CF 
CF 
FF 
FF 
CF 
CF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
CF 
CF 
CF 
FF 
CF 
RCFFS 
FF 
CF 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
3 

Best Tm 
1:31.505 
1:31.740 
1:32.071 
1:33.533 
1:34.479 
1:36.136 
1:36.168 
1:34.875 
1:39.469 
1:37.755 
1:41.332 
1:41.594 
1:41.598 
1:48.745 
1:36.955 

Total Tm 
26:43.331 
26:43.987 
26:45.211 
27:19.562 
27:43.425 
27:59.423 
28:02.271 
26:52.758 
27:21.038 
27:34.891 
27:42.833 
28:09.229 
28:10.077 
28:27.251 
5:33.515 

Diff 

0.656 
1.880 

36.231 
1:00.094 
1:16.092 
1:18.940 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
14 Laps 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen Rf00 

Zink 10C 

Ford Gemini 

Van Diemen Honda 

Van Diemen Rf85 

Crossle 30F 

Lola T340 

Van Diemen Rf02 

Reynard 

Swift Db1 

Zinc 10C 

Zink 10C 

Tiga Ffa81 

Lotus 61 

Royale Rp21 

Tiga Ffa78 

Spectrum 014 Honda 

Royale Rp31 

Sponsor 
Hayes Racing, U-Boat Watch 

Kingham Racing 

Mantac Llc, Pw Performance 

Action Precision Grinding 

Team Lavender, Steering Creations Inc 

Lucy & Gus 

Rac Engines & Xibitz.Net 

Rampp Company 

Shady Hill Clayworks 

Holmes Racing 

Fisher Racing 

Van Nostrand Racing 

Smith Racing 

Earley Motorsports 

Too Tall Racing 

Marcinski Racing 

Swan Motorsports 

Rouxster Racing 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.656 

Avg. Speed 

86.189 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.505 

Best Speed 

88.834 

Best Lap by 

23 - Andy Melvin 

ALL FORMULA WEEKEND at MID-OHIO 2016 

RCFFS 

Race 1 

Race started at 16:20:55 

MID-OHIO 2.258 miles 

7/2/2016 04:00 PM 


